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Pořadí Jméno + příjmení Stáj Kategorie Čas

1 16 Petr Ježek M20 11,25

2 1 Petr Šulc M20 11,45

3 404 Tomáš Viktorin M40 12,01

4 12 M18 12,04

5 413 Jaroslav Vojíř M18 12,05

6 4 Karel Vodrážka M40 12,11

7 400 M18 12,12

8 61 Martin Šindelář M40 12,29

9 5 Vojta Marvan M20 12,35

10 19 Dušan Prokeš TJ DNT Kadaň M40 12,36

11 406 Tomáš Ferenc TJ DNT Kadaň M30 12,48

12 27 M20 12,53

13 56 Martin Bartoš Klášterec M40 12,54

14 31 M20 12,54

15 50 Jiří Kalabis M30 12,58

16 20 M20 13,00

17 64 M40 13,08

18 414 M18 13,08

19 72 Chomutov M40 13,18

20 26 M20 13,25

21 3 Hanka Ježková GT Z20 13,33

22 37 Ladislav Doležal M30 13,36

23 17 Libor Fišer M40 13,39

24 408 Luděk Šípek M20 13,39

25 34 Jan Dvořák M20 13,40

26 48 Jan Král M30 13,45

27 417 Vladimír Waltera M30 13,57

28 77 M50 14,00

29 412 TJ DNT Kadaň M50 14,04

30 67 Zdeněk Šlapák M40 14,07

31 418 M30 14,07

32 410 M18 14,20

33 9 Tomáš Hendrych M18 14,28

34 29 Lukáš Soukup M20 14,31

35 421 Radek Černý Vejprty M40 14,32

Start.číslo

Hnízdil Team

Hnízdil Team

SWEEP Cycling

Ondřej Libánský Top Ten Team Teplice

Hnízdil Team

Hnízdil Team

Richard Krajník KLSport Teplice/Krupka

Hnizdil Team

Hnízdil Team

Lukáš Raufstein Nevix Haug-land Team

Jan Popp Cykloteam Ostrov

Hnízdil Team

Dan Aichingr Hnízdil-Team

Michal Vrška Hnízdil Team

Vít Laudát Hnízdil Team

Jan Galajda

Pavel Bocian CCC – Cycling Club Chomutov

Hnizdil Team

Enduro Kadan

CCC Cycling Club Chomutov

CCC – Cycling Club Chomutov

CCC Cycling Club Chomutov

Team Bike Perštejn

Milan Vopat ProCorde

Lubomír Brusch

Team Bike Perštejn

Jiří Vadlejch Nevix

Karel Spielvogel CCC-Cycling Club Chomutov

Team Bike Perštejn

Hnízdil Team



List1

Stránka 2

36 411 Václav Kopta M50 14,35

37 59 Miroslav Řehák M40 14,41

38 415 M30 14,43

39 76 Pavel Havlíček TJ Klášterec nad Ohří M50 14,44

40 422 M20 14,49

41 109 Anna Jonášová KEBEK Chomutov Z20 14,58

42 427 Jan Paul M18 15,00

43 102 Marcel Červenka M18 15,10

44 409 Kamil Rohlena M18 15,13

45 14 Z20 15,18

46 53 M30 15,29

47 405 Z20 15,34

48 419 M50 15,40

49 60 Drahoš Soukup M40 15,43

50 423 Petr Chlapec Tým pro radost M40 15,52

51 55 M40 15,55

52 426 Z30 16,05

53 71 M40 16,19

54 32 Lukáš Koutecký Žatec M20 16,31

55 57 Vlasta Hendrych M40 16,32

56 425 Marek Pleticha M30 16,34

57 403 M40 16,49

58 402 CCC Chomutov Z20 16,50

59 110 Z20 17,09

60 47 Ondřejov M30 17,20

61 68 Pavel Ondráček M40 18,25

62 420 Jiří Martykán TJ DNT Kadaň M60 19,05

63 416 Jan Hruška M30 19,16

64 15 Michala Spoustová Z30 19,17

65 424 Ingrid Martincová Z18 20,35

66 407 M20 21,31

Kebek Chomutov

Hnízdil Team

Martin Huráň Team Bike Perštejn

Stanislav Goga Hnízdil Team

Nevix Kadaň

Hnízdil Team

CCC – Cycling Club Chomutov 

Alena Kelbichová Hnízdil Team

Karel Štambera CCC Cycling Club Chomutov

Tereza Nohejlová Cykloteam Ostrov

Pietro Kelbich Squadra di Alto Forno

Hnízdil Team

Pavel Aichingr Hnízdil-Team

Věrka Šandarová Hnízdil Team

Jiří Mitáček Team Bike Perštejn

Team Bike Perštejn

Hnízdil Team

Roman Rajs CCC – Cycling Club Chomutov

Vendula Kelbichová

Veronika Malechová ProCorde

Zdeněk Hamala

Hnízdil Team

CCC – Cycling Club Chomutov

Hnízdil Team

Team Bike Perštejn

Miroslav Laban CCC – Cycling Club Chomutov
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Pořadí Z30 Čas

1. 426 Z30 16,05

2. 15 Michala Spoustová Z30 19,17

Z20
1. 3 Hanka Ježková GT Z20 13,33

2. 109 Anna Jonášová KEBEK Chomutov Z20 14,58

3. 14 Z20 15,18

4. 405 Z20 15,34

5. 402 CCC Chomutov Z20 16,50

6. 110 Z20 17,09

Z18
1. 424 Ingrid Martincová Z18 20,35

M50 ###

1. 77 M50 14,00

2. 412 DNT Kadaň M50 14,04

3. 411 Václav Kopta M50 14,35

4. 76 Pavel Havlíček TJ Klášterec nad Ohří M50 14,44

5. 419 M50 15,40

1. 420 Jiří Martykán DNT Kadaň M60 19,05

M40 ###

1. 404 Tomáš Viktorin M40 12,01

2. 4 Karel Vodrážka M40 12,11

3. 61 Martin Šindelář M40 12,29

4. 19 Dušan Prokeš TJ DNT M40 12,36

5. 56 Martin Bartoš Klášterec M40 12,54

6. 64 M40 13,08

7. 72 Chomutov M40 13,18

8. 17 Libor Fišer M40 13,39

Start.číslo Hohentann  2012
Věrka Šandarová Hnízdil Team

Hnízdil Team

Hohentann  2012

Alena Kelbichová Hnízdil Team

Tereza Nohejlová Cykloteam Ostrov

Vendula Kelbichová

Veronika Malechová ProCorde

Hohentann  2012
Team Bike Perštejn

Hohentann  2012
Milan Vopat ProCorde

Lubomír Brusch

Kebek Chomutov

Pietro Kelbich Squadra di Alto Forno

Hohentann  2012
SWEEP Cycling

Hnízdil Team

Hnizdil Team

Michal Vrška Hnízdil Team

Jan Galajda

Enduro Kadan
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9. 67 Zdeněk Šlapák M40 14,07

10. 421 Radek Černý Vejprty M40 14,32

11. 59 Miroslav Řehák M40 14,41

12. 60 Drahoš Soukup M40 15,43

13. 423 Petr Chlapec Tým pro radost M40 15,52

14. 55 M40 15,55

15. 71 M40 16,19

16. 57 Vlasta Hendrych M40 16,32

17. 403 M40 16,49

18. 68 Pavel Ondráček M40 18,25

M30 ###

1. 406 Tomáš Ferenc TJ DNT M30 12,48

2. 50 Jiří Kalabis M30 12,58

3. 37 Ladislav Doležal  “Komunisti jsou svině!” M30 13,36

4. 48 Jan Král M30 13,45

5. 417 Vladimír Waltera M30 13,57

6. 418 M30 14,07

7. 415 M30 14,43

8. 53 M30 15,29

9. 425 Marek Pleticha M30 16,34

10. 47 Ondřejov M30 17,20

11. 416 Jan Hruška M30 19,16

M20 ###

1. 16 Petr Ježek M20 11,25

2. 1 Petr Šulc M20 11,45

3. 5 Vojta Marvan M20 12,35

4. 27 M20 12,53

5. 31 M20 12,54

6. 20 M20 13,00

7. 26 M20 13,25

8. 408 Luděk Šípek M20 13,39

9. 34 Jan Dvořák M20 13,40

10. 29 Lukáš Soukup M20 14,31

11. 422 M20 14,49

Team bike Perštejn

Hnízdil Team

Hnízdil Team

Pavel Aichingr Hnízdil-Team

Jiří Mitáček Team-Bike-Perštejn

Team bike Perštejn

Roman Rajs CCC – Cycling Club Chomutov

Hnízdil Team

Hohentann  2012

Hnízdil Team

CCC Cycling Club Chomutov

Team Bike Perštejn

Jiří Vadlejch Nevix

Martin Huráň Team-Bike-Perštejn

Karel Štambera CCC Cycling Club Chomutov

Hnízdil Team

Zdeněk Hamala

CCC – Cycling Club Chomutov

Hohentann  2012
Hnízdil Team

Hnízdil Team

Hnízdil Team

Lukáš Raufstein Nevix Haug-land Team

Jan Popp Cykloteam Ostrov

Dan Aichingr Hnízdil-Team

Pavel Bocian CCC – Cycling Club Chomutov

CCC Cycling Club Chomutov

CCC – Cycling Club Chomutov

Hnízdil Team

Stanislav Goga Hnízdil Team
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12. 32 Lukáš Koutecký Žatec M20 16,31

13. 407 M20 21,31

M18 ###

1. 12 M18 12,04

2. 413 Jaroslav Vojíř M18 12,05

3. 400 M18 12,12

4. 414 M18 13,08

5. 410 M18 14,20

6. 9 Tomáš Hendrych M18 14,28

7. 427 Jan Paul M18 15,00

8. 102 Marcel Červenka M18 15,10

9. 409 Kamil Rohlena M18 15,13

Generační dvojice

1. AICHA TEAM 28,55

20 M20 13,00

55 M40 15,55

2. SOUKUPOVI 30,13

29 Lukáš Soukup M20 14,31

60 Drahoš Soukup M40 15,43

3. KELBIKE 30,58

14 Z20 15,18

419 M50 15,40

4. HEŇOVÉ 31,00

9 Tomáš Hendrych M18 14,28

57 Vlasta Hendrych M40 16,32

5. VOPATOVI 31,09

110 Z20 17,09

77 M50 14,00

Miroslav Laban CCC – Cycling Club Chomutov

Hohentann  2012
Ondřej Libánský Top Ten Team Teplice

Hnízdil Team

Richard Krajník KLSport Teplice/Krupka

Vít Laudát Hnízdil Team

Karel Spielvogel CCC-Cycling Club Chomutov

Team Bike Perštejn

Nevix Kadaň

Hnízdil Team

CCC – Cycling Club Chomutov 

Hohentann  2012

Dan Aichingr Hnízdil-Team

Pavel Aichingr Hnízdil-Team

Hnízdil Team

Hnízdil Team

Alena Kelbichová Hnízdil Team

Pietro Kelbich Squadra di Alto Forno

Team Bike Perštejn

Team bike Perštejn

Veronika Malechová ProCorde

Milan Vopat ProCorde
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